
Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northwest 00:17:29.34 43

2 Indian Valley 00:18:15.42 71

3 Canton South 00:18:15.85 79

4 Carrollton 00:18:49.11 115

5 River View 00:19:04.84 116

6 Canton McKinley 00:19:27.92 143

7 St. Clairsville 00:19:31.54 149

8 Cambridge 00:20:41.71 203

9 Washington 00:21:12.45 233

10 Meadowbrook 00:22:37.70 286

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Indian Creek 00:19:02.23 2
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northwest 00:17:29.34 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 433 Luca Novakovic 00:16:25.93 2

2 5 428 Smith Doubet 00:16:57.92 5

3 9 431 Elijah Givens 00:17:47.30 9

4 11 430 Isaac Garber 00:17:50.40 11

5 16 436 Isaac Swartz 00:18:25.18 16

6 35 434 Benjamin Schanz 00:19:50.64 (33)

7 36 427 Landon Casuey 00:19:54.25 (34)

2 Indian Valley 00:18:15.42 9 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 285 Joe Carlisle 00:17:26.00 6

2 7 287 Max Kinsey 00:17:39.86 7

3 8 288 Nolan Patacca 00:17:44.79 8

4 21 289 Landen Roth 00:18:43.39 20

5 32 283 Brock Albright 00:19:43.05 30

6 46 286 Ayden Colaner 00:20:48.68 (43)

7 51 22 Xavier Holland 00:21:01.67 (47)

3 Canton South 00:18:15.85 11 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 117 Logan Howard 00:16:28.98 3

2 10 122 Brayden Pipher 00:17:47.63 10

3 14 118 Ronan Lang 00:18:16.96 14

4 25 123 Dom Prosperi 00:19:19.40 24

5 29 116 Tyler Elliott 00:19:26.29 28

6 39 119 Luke Neisel 00:20:18.63 (36)

7 41 114 Josh Barcalow 00:20:25.42 (38)

4 Carrollton 00:18:49.11 7 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 141 Rick Sibila 00:16:09.30 1

2 15 139 John Childs 00:18:17.26 15

3 28 137 Carter Ash 00:19:25.35 27

4 34 142 Grant Thompson 00:19:44.97 32

5 43 140 Turner Eddy 00:20:28.69 40

6 45 143 Landyn Wade-Perkins 00:20:30.93 (42)

7 54 138 Andrew Childs 00:21:19.08 (50)

5 River View 00:19:04.84 11 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 487 Trey Skjold 00:18:11.88 13

2 19 481 Landon Cochran 00:18:37.03 18

3 22 489 Aidan Stevens-Woolery 00:18:46.63 21

4 30 482 Ethan Fisher 00:19:35.23 29

5 38 483 Carson Hoke 00:20:13.44 35

6 50 486 Jonathan Sibert 00:20:56.06 (46)

7 58 490 Jayden Wright 00:21:23.50 (52)

6 Canton McKinley 00:19:27.92 15 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 68 Elijah Corrin 00:16:54.14 4

2 26 63 Tyler Alfas 00:19:19.81 25
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 2

3 27 78 Henry Synder 00:19:22.04 26

4 40 66 Elijah Coleman 00:20:23.65 37

5 55 67 Jacob Collins 00:21:19.97 51

6 61 76 Henry Roloff 00:21:48.20 (55)

7 63 64 Landon Ball 00:22:05.89 (57)

7 St. Clairsville 00:19:31.54 10 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 546 George Dormas 00:18:01.51 12

2 23 544 Chase Crum 00:18:48.95 22

3 24 548 Blake Horan 00:18:51.72 23

4 47 547 Bryce Henry 00:20:48.73 44

5 52 543 Landon Capers 00:21:06.82 48

6 53 545 Xander Davis 00:21:10.26 (49)

7 69 549 Luke Marling 00:22:51.11 (61)

8 Cambridge 00:20:41.71 7 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 30 Brayden Biddle 00:18:32.08 17

2 33 35 Dawson Spratt 00:19:44.61 31

3 42 34 Samuel Seckel 00:20:26.56 39

4 60 33 Parker Hatfield 00:21:39.04 54

5 71 32 Josiah Cutlip 00:23:06.25 62

6 87 36 Jacob Vincent 00:26:44.95 (66)

7 92 31 Easton Conlon 00:28:13.80 (67)

9 Washington 00:21:12.45 7 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 619 Benjamin Vitale 00:18:42.53 19

2 44 616 Jayce McKinney 00:20:30.11 41

3 62 613 Devin Greene 00:22:01.20 56

4 65 617 Maxwell Perkowski 00:22:19.30 58

5 66 614 Blayne Herman 00:22:29.14 59

6 81 618 Jonathon Uminski 00:24:44.25 (64)

7 95 615 Jayden Kirven 00:41:15.22 (68)

10 Meadowbrook 00:22:37.70 5 286

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 393 Grady Forbes 00:20:55.56 45

2 59 396 Gavin Koscoe 00:21:36.58 53

3 67 390 Jahyden Black 00:22:35.00 60

4 73 397 Max Stone 00:23:14.19 63

5 82 394 Robert Keglovitz 00:24:47.18 65
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 141 Rick Sibila SR 00:16:09.30 Carrollton

2 2 433 Luca Novakovic SO 00:16:25.93 Northwest

3 3 117 Logan Howard FR 00:16:28.98 Canton South

4 4 68 Elijah Corrin JR 00:16:54.14 Canton McKinley

5 5 428 Smith Doubet JR 00:16:57.92 Northwest

6 6 285 Joe Carlisle SR 00:17:26.00 Indian Valley

7 7 287 Max Kinsey SR 00:17:39.86 Indian Valley

8 8 288 Nolan Patacca SO 00:17:44.79 Indian Valley

9 9 431 Elijah Givens SO 00:17:47.30 Northwest

10 10 122 Brayden Pipher SO 00:17:47.63 Canton South

11 11 430 Isaac Garber JR 00:17:50.40 Northwest

12 12 546 George Dormas FR 00:18:01.51 St. Clairsville

13 13 487 Trey Skjold JR 00:18:11.88 River View

14 14 118 Ronan Lang JR 00:18:16.96 Canton South

15 15 139 John Childs JR 00:18:17.26 Carrollton

16 16 436 Isaac Swartz SO 00:18:25.18 Northwest

17 0 270 Sam Doerr SO 00:18:26.81 Indian Creek

18 17 30 Brayden Biddle FR 00:18:32.08 Cambridge

19 18 481 Landon Cochran JR 00:18:37.03 River View

20 19 619 Benjamin Vitale SO 00:18:42.53 Washington

21 20 289 Landen Roth FR 00:18:43.39 Indian Valley

22 21 489 Aidan Stevens-Woolery SR 00:18:46.63 River View

23 22 544 Chase Crum FR 00:18:48.95 St. Clairsville

24 23 548 Blake Horan JR 00:18:51.72 St. Clairsville

25 24 123 Dom Prosperi JR 00:19:19.40 Canton South

26 25 63 Tyler Alfas SO 00:19:19.81 Canton McKinley

27 26 78 Henry Synder SO 00:19:22.04 Canton McKinley

28 27 137 Carter Ash SO 00:19:25.35 Carrollton

29 28 116 Tyler Elliott SO 00:19:26.29 Canton South

30 29 482 Ethan Fisher JR 00:19:35.23 River View

31 0 271 Caleb Graves JR 00:19:37.64 Indian Creek

32 30 283 Brock Albright JR 00:19:43.05 Indian Valley

33 31 35 Dawson Spratt JR 00:19:44.61 Cambridge

34 32 142 Grant Thompson FR 00:19:44.97 Carrollton

35 (33) 434 Benjamin Schanz JR 00:19:50.64 Northwest

36 (34) 427 Landon Casuey FR 00:19:54.25 Northwest

37 0 429 Rylan Ellis JR 00:19:54.93 Northwest

38 35 483 Carson Hoke SO 00:20:13.44 River View

39 (36) 119 Luke Neisel FR 00:20:18.63 Canton South

40 37 66 Elijah Coleman SO 00:20:23.65 Canton McKinley

41 (38) 114 Josh Barcalow SR 00:20:25.42 Canton South

42 39 34 Samuel Seckel FR 00:20:26.56 Cambridge

43 40 140 Turner Eddy SR 00:20:28.69 Carrollton

44 41 616 Jayce McKinney SO 00:20:30.11 Washington

45 (42) 143 Landyn Wade-Perkins FR 00:20:30.93 Carrollton

46 (43) 286 Ayden Colaner FR 00:20:48.68 Indian Valley

47 44 547 Bryce Henry FR 00:20:48.73 St. Clairsville

48 45 393 Grady Forbes SO 00:20:55.56 Meadowbrook

49 0 435 Daniel Stair JR 00:20:55.77 Northwest

50 (46) 486 Jonathan Sibert FR 00:20:56.06 River View

51 (47) 22 Xavier Holland FR 00:21:01.67 Indian Valley
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Boys - Big Division - 2

52 48 543 Landon Capers SR 00:21:06.82 St. Clairsville

53 (49) 545 Xander Davis SO 00:21:10.26 St. Clairsville

54 (50) 138 Andrew Childs FR 00:21:19.08 Carrollton

55 51 67 Jacob Collins JR 00:21:19.97 Canton McKinley

56 0 284 Caine Anthony FR 00:21:20.53 Indian Valley

57 0 115 Mason Elliott FR 00:21:23.24 Canton South

58 (52) 490 Jayden Wright SO 00:21:23.50 River View

59 53 396 Gavin Koscoe SO 00:21:36.58 Meadowbrook

60 54 33 Parker Hatfield JR 00:21:39.04 Cambridge

61 (55) 76 Henry Roloff JR 00:21:48.20 Canton McKinley

62 56 613 Devin Greene SR 00:22:01.20 Washington

63 (57) 64 Landon Ball SR 00:22:05.89 Canton McKinley

64 0 488 Owen Spaulding SO 00:22:13.17 River View

65 58 617 Maxwell Perkowski SO 00:22:19.30 Washington

66 59 614 Blayne Herman JR 00:22:29.14 Washington

67 60 390 Jahyden Black SO 00:22:35.00 Meadowbrook

68 0 19 Octavius Holland SO 00:22:37.12 Indian Valley

69 (61) 549 Luke Marling SO 00:22:51.11 St. Clairsville

70 0 550 Cohen Snyder FR 00:22:58.33 St. Clairsville

71 62 32 Josiah Cutlip SO 00:23:06.25 Cambridge

72 0 120 Timothy Ness FR 00:23:06.82 Canton South

73 63 397 Max Stone SR 00:23:14.19 Meadowbrook

74 0 480 Nathan Adams JR 00:23:21.42 River View

75 0 75 E'oin Jones SR 00:23:26.56 Canton McKinley

76 0 79 Christopher Tuel SR 00:23:33.67 Canton McKinley

77 0 65 D'Angelo Carrington FR 00:23:39.45 Canton McKinley

78 0 551 Luke Stack SR 00:23:40.02 St. Clairsville

79 0 125 Conner Voorhies FR 00:24:21.14 Canton South

80 0 432 Reid Jeffers JR 00:24:31.54 Northwest

81 (64) 618 Jonathon Uminski SO 00:24:44.25 Washington

82 65 394 Robert Keglovitz FR 00:24:47.18 Meadowbrook

83 0 484 Benjiman Leasure SR 00:25:28.25 River View

84 0 426 Jacob Bolinger SO 00:25:32.65 Northwest

85 0 124 Cameron Shanower FR 00:25:36.70 Canton South

86 0 74 Jordan Henry SR 00:26:07.18 Canton McKinley

87 (66) 36 Jacob Vincent JR 00:26:44.95 Cambridge

88 0 77 Brandon Seaver FR 00:26:47.71 Canton McKinley

89 0 62 David Ackerman SR 00:27:38.00 Canton McKinley

90 0 70 Carson Dyer FR 00:27:49.09 Canton McKinley

91 0 542 Samuel Cameron SO 00:28:12.98 St. Clairsville

92 (67) 31 Easton Conlon JR 00:28:13.80 Cambridge

93 0 485 Payton Lent SO 00:28:29.74 River View

94 0 71 Jace Ellis FR 00:34:15.50 Canton McKinley

95 (68) 615 Jayden Kirven SO 00:41:15.22 Washington
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